
SURYA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
HUDSON LINE, KINGSWAY CAMP,  DISTT. CIVIL LINES, DELHI-110009  INDIA

Salary / Wages Register for the month of June, 2015

BASIC

H.R.A.

CONVEY

INCENTI

LUNCH

CCA

MEDICAL

ARR.BAS

ARR.

ARREAR

ARREAR

Total

S.No.

ID #

Employee Name

F/H Name

Designation

P.F. Number

Insurance Number

Salary / Wage 

Rate

Attendance Earnings

BASIC

H.R.A.

CONVEY.

INCENTIV

LUNCH

CCA

MEDICAL

Total

ADVAN.

P.TAX

LWFEE

T.CHAR

E.P.F. V.P.F.

E.S.I.C.

Total

Pension

Difference

LWFER

Deductions Employer

 Share
W.D.

H.D.

C.L.

E.L.

S.L.

C.H.

W.P.

P.D.

Firm PF Number

Firm ESIC Number

DL/CPM/26293

22000357780000101NDPL GRID NDPL GRID

Net 

payment

Signature

with

Revenue

Stamp

Particulars

Page No. : 1

D.O.J.

U.A.N.

    6876

    2172

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

    8445

    6418

    2027

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   770      0

 148.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

   918.00     7527.00

   535

   235

 0.00

1 AMIT MEHTA

B.K. MEHTA

ALM

DL/CPM/26293/02052

2212856996     9048

24.00

 4.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2.00

28.00

22/12/2014    770.00

0

    8358

    2640

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

     0      0

   0.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

     0.00        0.00

     0

     0

 0.00

2 ANIL KUMAR PASWAN

KAMAL DHARI PASWAN

LINEMAN

DL/CPM/26293/01744

2213784022    10998

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

30.00

 0.00

08/01/2013      0.00

0

    9109

    2877

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   11986

    9109

    2877

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

  1093      0

 210.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

  1303.00    10683.00

   759

   334

 0.00

3 ARUN SINGH

SWARAJ KUMAR PAL

SUPERVISOR

DL/CPM/26293/00534

2205488272    11986

26.00

 4.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

30.00

21/05/2005   1093.00

0

    8358

    2640

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

    8432

    6408

    2024

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   769      0

 148.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

   917.00     7515.00

   534

   235

 0.00

4 DILIP CHAUDHARY

SINGESHWAR

LINEMAN

DL/CPM/26293/00017

2205474949    10998

20.00

 3.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 7.00

23.00

01/11/2002    769.00

0

    8358

    2640

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   10631

    8079

    2552

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   969      0

 187.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

  1156.00     9475.00

   673

   296

 0.00

5 DILIP KUMAR

B R BARALIE

DRIVER

DL/CPM/26293/01648

2213669466    10998

25.00

 4.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1.00

29.00

01/12/2012    969.00

0

    8358

    2640

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

    9898

    7522

    2376

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   903      0

 174.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

  1077.00     8821.00

   627

   276

 0.00

6 G. NARAYAN

GOVINDA SWAMI

LINEMAN

DL/CPM/26293/01683

2205489854    10998

23.00

 4.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 3.00

27.00

01/05/2012    903.00

0

    8358

    2640

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

    6599

    5015

    1584

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   602      0

 116.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

   718.00     5881.00

   418

   184

 0.00

7 JAI BHAGWAN

CHANDER SINGH

LINEMAN

DL/CPM/26293/01024

2212619727    10998

16.00

 2.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

12.00

18.00

03/02/2009    602.00

0



SURYA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
HUDSON LINE, KINGSWAY CAMP,  DISTT. CIVIL LINES, DELHI-110009  INDIA

Salary / Wages Register for the month of June, 2015

BASIC

H.R.A.

CONVEY

INCENTI

LUNCH

CCA

MEDICAL

ARR.BAS

ARR.

ARREAR

ARREAR

Total

S.No.

ID #

Employee Name

F/H Name

Designation

P.F. Number

Insurance Number

Salary / Wage 

Rate

Attendance Earnings

BASIC

H.R.A.

CONVEY.

INCENTIV

LUNCH

CCA

MEDICAL

Total

ADVAN.

P.TAX

LWFEE

T.CHAR

E.P.F. V.P.F.

E.S.I.C.

Total

Pension

Difference

LWFER

Deductions Employer

 Share
W.D.

H.D.

C.L.

E.L.

S.L.

C.H.

W.P.

P.D.

Firm PF Number

Firm ESIC Number

DL/CPM/26293

22000357780000101NDPL GRID NDPL GRID

Net 

payment

Signature

with

Revenue

Stamp

Particulars

Page No. : 2

D.O.J.

U.A.N.

    8358

    2640

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   10265

    7801

    2464

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   936      0

 180.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

  1116.00     9149.00

   650

   286

 0.00

8 K RAMU

KARIAN

LINEMAN

DL/CPM/26293/01728

2211965132    10998

24.00

 4.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2.00

28.00

01/12/2012    936.00

0

    8358

    2640

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

    9532

    7244

    2288

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   869      0

 167.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

  1036.00     8496.00

   603

   266

 0.00

9 KAILASH CHAND

BHAGAT RAM

LINEMAN

DL/CPM/26293/00858

2211685716    10998

22.00

 4.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 4.00

26.00

20/07/2007    869.00

0

    6876

    2172

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

    7540

    5730

    1810

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   688      0

 132.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

   820.00     6720.00

   477

   211

 0.00

10 MAKKHAN

SUKHAI

ALM

DL/CPM/26293/02085

2213891467     9048

22.00

 3.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 5.00

25.00

02/03/2015    688.00

0

    8358

    2640

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

    3666

    2786

     880

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   334      0

  65.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

   399.00     3267.00

   232

   102

 0.00

11 MOHD ISHA

SEIKH MUSLIM

LINEMAN

DL/CPM/26293/00031

2205474697    10998

 9.00

 1.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

20.00

10.00

01/03/2003    334.00

0

    8358

    2640

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

    9165

    6965

    2200

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   836      0

 161.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

   997.00     8168.00

   580

   256

 0.00

12 MOHD ISRAIL

SEIKH MUSLIM

LINEMAN

DL/CPM/26293/00030

2205474696    10998

22.00

 3.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 5.00

25.00

01/03/2003    836.00

0

    6876

    2172

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

     0      0

   0.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

     0.00        0.00

     0

     0

 0.00

13 MOHD. MATLUB BHALU

MOHD. HALIM

ALM

DL/CPM/26293/02084

2213813429     9048

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

30.00

 0.00

02/03/2015      0.00

0

    6876

    2172

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

     0      0

   0.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

     0.00        0.00

     0

     0

 0.00

14 MOHD. NAZIM

MOHD. ROZID

ALM

DL/CPM/26293/02034

1011998125     9048

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

30.00

 0.00

01/06/2013      0.00

0



SURYA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
HUDSON LINE, KINGSWAY CAMP,  DISTT. CIVIL LINES, DELHI-110009  INDIA

Salary / Wages Register for the month of June, 2015

BASIC

H.R.A.

CONVEY

INCENTI

LUNCH

CCA

MEDICAL

ARR.BAS

ARR.

ARREAR

ARREAR

Total

S.No.

ID #

Employee Name

F/H Name

Designation

P.F. Number

Insurance Number

Salary / Wage 

Rate

Attendance Earnings

BASIC

H.R.A.

CONVEY.

INCENTIV

LUNCH

CCA

MEDICAL

Total

ADVAN.

P.TAX

LWFEE

T.CHAR

E.P.F. V.P.F.

E.S.I.C.

Total

Pension

Difference

LWFER

Deductions Employer

 Share
W.D.

H.D.

C.L.

E.L.

S.L.

C.H.

W.P.

P.D.

Firm PF Number

Firm ESIC Number

DL/CPM/26293

22000357780000101NDPL GRID NDPL GRID

Net 

payment

Signature

with

Revenue

Stamp

Particulars

Page No. : 3

D.O.J.

U.A.N.

    8358

    2640

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   10998

    8358

    2640

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

  1003      0

 193.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

  1196.00     9802.00

     0

  1003

 0.00

15 MOTI LAL

RAM RAJ

DRIVER

DL/CPM/26293/00896

2211795774    10998

26.00

 4.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

30.00

10/10/2007   1003.00

0

    6876

    2172

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

    7841

    5959

    1882

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   715      0

 138.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

   853.00     6988.00

   496

   219

 0.00

16 MUSTFA

AJIM

ALM

DL/CPM/26293/02079

2213993917     9048

22.00

 4.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 4.00

26.00

27/01/2015    715.00

0

    8358

    2640

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

    9165

    6965

    2200

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   836      0

 161.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

   997.00     8168.00

   580

   256

 0.00

17 NAINDHIYAPPAN

VARADHAN

LINEMAN

DL/CPM/26293/02062

2213990151    10998

22.00

 3.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 5.00

25.00

01/01/2015    836.00

0

    9109

    2877

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   11187

    8502

    2685

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

  1020      0

 196.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

  1216.00     9971.00

   708

   312

 0.00

18 NARENDER

MAHENDER SINGH

SUPERVISOR

DL/CPM/26293/00006

2205474950    11986

24.00

 4.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2.00

28.00

01/03/2013   1020.00

0

    8358

    2640

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

    5499

    4179

    1320

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   501      0

  97.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

   598.00     4901.00

   348

   153

 0.00

19 RAJESH PAL

GAINDA RAM PAL

DRIVER

DL/CPM/26293/02033

2007144772    10998

13.00

 2.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

15.00

15.00

10/11/2011    501.00

0

    8358

    2640

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

    9898

    7522

    2376

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   903      0

 174.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

  1077.00     8821.00

   627

   276

 0.00

20 RAM JAGAN

SUKHAI

LINEMAN

DL/CPM/26293/00627

2205495572    10998

23.00

 4.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 3.00

27.00

25/06/2006    903.00

0

    8358

    2640

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

    9532

    7244

    2288

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   869      0

 167.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

  1036.00     8496.00

   603

   266

 0.00

21 RAM NIWAS

MATHURA PRASAD

DRIVER

DL/CPM/26293/00885

2211768444    10998

22.00

 4.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 4.00

26.00

20/09/2007    869.00

0



SURYA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
HUDSON LINE, KINGSWAY CAMP,  DISTT. CIVIL LINES, DELHI-110009  INDIA

Salary / Wages Register for the month of June, 2015

BASIC

H.R.A.

CONVEY

INCENTI

LUNCH

CCA

MEDICAL

ARR.BAS

ARR.

ARREAR

ARREAR

Total

S.No.

ID #

Employee Name

F/H Name

Designation

P.F. Number

Insurance Number

Salary / Wage 

Rate

Attendance Earnings

BASIC

H.R.A.

CONVEY.

INCENTIV

LUNCH

CCA

MEDICAL

Total

ADVAN.

P.TAX

LWFEE

T.CHAR

E.P.F. V.P.F.

E.S.I.C.

Total

Pension

Difference

LWFER

Deductions Employer

 Share
W.D.

H.D.

C.L.

E.L.

S.L.

C.H.

W.P.

P.D.

Firm PF Number

Firm ESIC Number

DL/CPM/26293

22000357780000101NDPL GRID NDPL GRID

Net 

payment

Signature

with

Revenue

Stamp

Particulars

Page No. : 4

D.O.J.

U.A.N.

    6876

    2172

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

    8445

    6418

    2027

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   770      0

 148.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

   918.00     7527.00

   535

   235

 0.00

22 REM BAHADUR

TULKA BAHADUR

ALM

DL/CPM/26293/00549

2205489416     9048

24.00

 4.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2.00

28.00

09/07/2005    770.00

0

    6876

    2172

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

    7841

    5959

    1882

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   715      0

 138.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

   853.00     6988.00

   496

   219

 0.00

23 SAHUBAZ

MOINUDIN

ALM

DL/CPM/26293/02082

2213729216     9048

22.00

 4.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 4.00

26.00

02/02/2015    715.00

0

    6876

    2172

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

    7841

    5959

    1882

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   715      0

 138.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

   853.00     6988.00

   496

   219

 0.00

24 SARVAN PRASAD

MEHTO

ALM

DL/CPM/26293/01423

2206591590     9048

22.00

 4.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 4.00

26.00

15/12/2010    715.00

0

    6876

    2172

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

    1809

    1375

     434

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   165      0

  32.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

   197.00     1612.00

   115

    50

 0.00

25 SARWAN KUMAR PASWAN

TAHLU PASWAN

ALM

DL/CPM/26293/01751

2213795995     9048

 6.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

24.00

 6.00

19/02/2013    165.00

0

    6876

    2172

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

    8445

    6418

    2027

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   770      0

 148.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

   918.00     7527.00

   535

   235

 0.00

26 SHISHU PAL SINGH

CHANDER PAL SINGH

ALM

DL/CPM/26293/01472

2213586142     9048

24.00

 4.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2.00

28.00

21/03/2011    770.00

0

    8358

    2640

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

    4399

    3343

    1056

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   401      0

  77.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

   478.00     3921.00

   278

   123

 0.00

27 SULTAN SINGH

RAM PRASAD

LINEMAN

DL/CPM/26293/02046

1011783319    10998

11.00

 1.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

18.00

12.00

01/12/2014    401.00

0

    8358

    2640

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

    7332

    5572

    1760

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   669      0

 129.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

   798.00     6534.00

   464

   205

 0.00

28 SUNDER LAL

POORAN LAL

LINEMAN

DL/CPM/26293/01272

2213179926    10998

17.00

 3.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

10.00

20.00

15/01/2010    669.00

0



SURYA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
HUDSON LINE, KINGSWAY CAMP,  DISTT. CIVIL LINES, DELHI-110009  INDIA

Salary / Wages Register for the month of June, 2015

BASIC

H.R.A.

CONVEY

INCENTI

LUNCH

CCA

MEDICAL

ARR.BAS

ARR.

ARREAR

ARREAR

Total

S.No.

ID #

Employee Name

F/H Name

Designation

P.F. Number

Insurance Number

Salary / Wage 

Rate

Attendance Earnings

BASIC

H.R.A.

CONVEY.

INCENTIV

LUNCH

CCA

MEDICAL

Total

ADVAN.

P.TAX

LWFEE

T.CHAR

E.P.F. V.P.F.

E.S.I.C.

Total

Pension

Difference

LWFER

Deductions Employer

 Share
W.D.

H.D.

C.L.

E.L.

S.L.

C.H.

W.P.

P.D.

Firm PF Number

Firm ESIC Number

DL/CPM/26293

22000357780000101NDPL GRID NDPL GRID

Net 

payment

Signature

with

Revenue

Stamp

Particulars

Page No. : 5

D.O.J.

U.A.N.

    6876

    2172

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

    8445

    6418

    2027

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   770      0

 148.00

     0

       0

     0

     0

   918.00     7527.00

   535

   235

 0.00

29 VINOD PASWAN

TAHALU PASWAN

ALM

DL/CPM/26293/02086

2213894711     9048

24.00

 4.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2.00

28.00

02/03/2015    770.00

0

0

0

0

0

214836

163268

51568

0

0

0

0

0

19591 0

3772.00

0

0

0

0

23363.00 191473.00

12904

6687

0.00

Total


